
 

2019 – 2020 Arts4All Florida – Palm Beach County Steering Committee 

NAME/POSITION/AGENCY ADDRESS WORK PHONE CELL PHONE E-MAIL 
Mark Alexander 
Executive Director,  
Duncan Theatre @ PBSC 

4200 S. Congress Avenue 
Lake Worth, FL  33461 

W-(561) 868-3314 
 

C-(561) 868-3317 Alexanmp@palmbeachstate.edu 
 

Orlean Buckingham, Child Find 
Pre-K Case Manager West Area 

1712 Carriage Brooke Drive 
Wellington, FL  33414 

W-(561) 792-8159  
 

C-(561) 313-9194 orlean.buckingham@palmbeachschools.org 
Omorbuck@aol.com 

Meredith Danner, Treasurer 
Auditor, Crowe LLP 

175 Ashbury Circle 
Dallas, GA  30157 

 C- (561) 248-3001 mersamp5@yahoo.com 
Meredith.danner@crowe.com 

Kelly Gardner, Attorney, Chairperson 
Jones Foster Johnston & Stubbs 

 333 Fern Street Apt. 804 
 West Palm Beach, FL  33401 

 C-(561) 307-0423 kelly.anne.gardner@gmail.com 
 

Meredith Gregory, Chair-Elect  
Associate Curator of Education, Norton 
Museum of Art 

1451 S. Olive Street 
West Palm Beach, FL  33401 

W-(561) 832-5196 x1198 
 

C-(512) 6327408 gregorym@norton.org 

Barri Goldfarb, MSW, Secretary 326 Valencia Road 
West Palm Beach, FL  33401 

 C-(561) 723-2178 barrigoldfarb@gmail.com 
 

Sarah Gualtieri, Artist 
 

419 East Shadyside Circle 
West Palm Beach, FL  33415 

C-(561) 558-5464 
 

C-(561) 558-5464 
 

Sarahgualtieri1@gmail.com 

Marsha Kufel, Manager 
FDLRS/ESE PBC School Board 

3378 Forest Hill Blvd. Ste. 203A 
West Palm Beach, FL  33406 

W-(561) 434-8064  Marsha.Kufel@palmbeachschools.org 

Tony Lofaso, Certified Financial Planner 
Palm Planning Group  

5652 Corporate Way 
West Palm Beach, FL 33407 

W-(561) 689-6775 
 

C-(561) 818-7274 tonylofaso@bellsouth.net 

Stacy Staebell, Program Supervisor 
PBC Parks & Rec. Therapeutic Rec. 

2728 Lake Worth Road 
Lake Worth, FL  33461 

W-(561) 966-7021  sstaebel@pbcgov.org 

Sharon Tarlow, Education Coordinator 
JFK– North Campus 

2201 45th Street 
West Palm Beach, FL  33407 

W-(561)-881-2622  
 

C-(561) 358-9069 sharon.tarlow@hcahealthcare.com 
 

Cindy Pijanowski, Director 
Arts4All Florida – PBC 

2728 Lake Worth Road 
Lake Worth, FL  33461 

W-(561) 966-7025 
 

C-(561) 351-8410 cpijanow@pbcgov.org 

Erica Vonderharr, Performing Arts. Coord. 
Arts4All Florida – PBC 

2728 Lake Worth Road 
Lake Worth, FL  33461 

W-(561) 966-7024  erussell@pbcgov.org 

Lisa Kuntzman - Visual Arts. Coordinator 
Arts4All Florida – PBC 

2728 Lake Worth Road 
Lake Worth, FL  33461 

W-(561) 966-7026  lkuntzma@pbcgov.org 
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